SPECIMEN

Q326, Q327

HC304 -
Qe366

Qc367

K6
Ked

K5
K171

K211

K257

DESCRIPTION

Modern Photo Bookstore coupon bearing
hand printing of "Eric 8. Galt" and
handwritten letter dated $/26/67

Typewritten letter re emigrating to
Rhodesia signed "Eric S. Galt"

Photocopy of four-page handwritten
letter dated at lMontreal, Que.,
signed "Code letter 'G'"

Photouupy of Statutory Declaration of
Guarantor form '

Application for Canadian Passport (photo~
graph)

Photograph of RAY and signature
"Ramon George Sneyd"

Photocopy of hand printed note dated
4/20/68, signed "Ramon George Sneyd"
Also Submitted: Photograph of partial
palm print and passport photograph

Bar of Cameo toilet soap

Photocopies of Alabama 1968 Motor Vehicle
forms

Known handwriting of ERIC S, GALT (safe
deposit records, ledger card and letter)

Known handwriting of JAMES EARL RAY
(Missoura State Pen form)

Known handwriting and hand printing
of JAMES EARL RAY (documents from
Missourl State Pen)

Known handwriting and hand printing of
JAMES EARL RAY (21 sheets of paper and
one form)

Also Sub, - Inmatée Request form for
JACK M, Ra¥Y

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

CONTRIBUTOR

New York

Washington Field

Memphis

Washington Field

Buffalo

Memphis

Mobile
Birmingham
Kansas City

Kansas City

Kansas City



MURKIN EVIDENCE

SPECIMEN i DESCRIPTION CONTRIBUTOR
Q86 Registration card of New Rebel Motel Memphis

in name "Eric 8, Galt"

Q87, Q88 Envelope and accompanying letter Miami
"Get Tommy Nash"

Q127-Q129 Typewritten letter dated 1/21/68 with Los Angeles
envelope from "Eric 8. Galt" ,
Typewritten letter from Dykema to Galt Y

re apartment

Q130-Q133 Typewritten letter dated 10/5/67 re Chicago
camera from "Eric S, Galt" ;
Typewritten letter dated 10/22/67 re
camera from "Eriec S. Galt"
Typewritten letter dated 11/20/67 re
camera from "Eric S, Galt"
Order blank from Sup, Bulk Film Co.
in amount of $337.24 (hand printed)
Also Submitted: 6 miscellaneous items
of Sup. Bulk Co,

Q134, Q135 Enrollment form of Locksmithing Inst., Newark
Little Falls, ¥. J., in name "Eric S.
Galt"

Confidential Information form of
Locksmithing Inst., signed "Eric S. Galt"

Q13%, Q140 Pair of women's black shoes Los Angeles

Ql41l, Ql42 Provincial Motel registration card New Orleans
dated 12/17/67, signed "Eric S. Galt"
Two sheets of motel stationery bearing
indented writing impressions -

Q173 Change of Address order dated 4/25/68 Los Anggqles
signed "Eric S, Galt" ' :

Q214 Newspaper clipping bearing handwyriting Atlanta 3
"Galt 1052 N side Dr,8769770"

Q215 Envelope postmarked Montreal, Canada, Newark
(hand printed) to Locksmithing Inst.
from"Eric S, Galt"

3
\
\

Q216-0224  Nine Bank of America money orders Los Angeleé\t\

5
v
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SPECIMEN
Q225, Q226

Q227, Q228

Q246
Q247

Q248-Q254

Q255

Q258-Q262

Qc263
Qc288

Q293, Q294

Q296, Q297

Qc314

DESCRIPTION

Typewritten letter "Inclosed is MO, ."
signed "Eric S, Galt"

Post Office Department Application
for Delivery of Mail Through Agent,
signed "Eric §, Galt"

Pink envelope addressed "The Federal
Bureaw, ,"

Accompanying sheet of green paper "Take
care of White mustang"

Sealed envelope to Dr, Tarplee with
hand printing of Eric S. Galt

Eastern Airlines ticket envelope,
F1.399/Y, Atlanta to Memphis

Four payment coupons, order blank,
two envelopes re ldcksmithing,
Envelopes containing lessons #8 and #9

Order blank of Futura Books, signed
"Eric S. Galt"

Interview Card

Dance studio enrollment agreement
Change of Address form

Installment note (bar tending course)
Application for School Admittance

Photocopies of "Hotel Rio" registration
card for "Eric S, Galt"

Photocopy of Canadian Money Order
signed "Eric S, Galt"

Airmail envelope to Tiffany Enterprises
and accompanying typewritten letter
enclosing money order for handcuffs

Envelope Postmarked Les Angeles,
Apr, '68, mailing address #sticker
"Mr. Eric S. Galt, 1535 N, Serrano,
L. A, 90627"

Photocopy of Certificate of Title in
the name "Michael St. Pierre"

2025‘ RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

CONTRIBUTOR

Los Angeles

FBI Headquarters

Atlanta
Atlanta

Newark

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Mexico City
Newark

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Jacksonville
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BALANCE
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FORM 213

SAFE NO.

. : RATE

DATE PAID REMARKS

28~ é
FIRM OR INIDIVIDUAL BIRMINGHAM, ALA, 8-28 19 7

desire to rent Safe

No.
BIRMING BRUST NATIONAL BANK

and hereby agree to pay for same $ ==="Per annum until keys are surrendered, subject to the rules and conditions
printed on the several receipts, which may from time to ‘time be given by said Bank, to which_gules and conditions
T

e hereby assent and agree. herehy acknowledge to have received keys of «afe.
If rental or taxes are not paid on or hefore the annual due date the Bank is authorized and directed to charge the amount
thereof to any deposit or savings account of the undersigned with the Bank. Access to said safe and the right to remove
all or any contents thereof may he had

Eric S. Galt
nd

a
or ecither of them or by a deputy authorized in writing signed

in the vault of the

by

and
or either of them, such writing to bhe in form satisf y to an ive Ouicer of we

B’RMINGHAM TRUST NATIONAL BANK

2608 Highland fve, South suswess

EMPLOYED BY POSITION

RESIDENCE BUSINESS
ADDRESS

EMPLOYED B Y

= POSITION
SAFE NO. 2

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176
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10-5-67

DEAR SIR: |
1 RECEIVED YOUR ORDER OF FOUR ITEMS THE Lth.

I WAS WELL PLEASED WITH EVERY THING EXCEPT
THE CAMERA,which i am returning.
THE CAMERA YOU SENT HAS ONLY ONE FILM SPEED
AND I WANTED THE KODAK M8 WHICH HAS L.
AS I EHIHK I TOLD YOU ON THE PHONE I WILL
HAVE TO LEAVE FOR MEXICO SATURDAY AND WILL

BE UNABLE TO WAIT.pyg po MEXICO HIGH CUSTOMS
1 WOULD NOT WANT IT SENT THEIR.

UPON MY ARIVAL IN MEXICO I WII SEND YOU
MY ADDRESS AND YOU CAN MAIL WHAT EVER REMITTANC

THEIR.
SINCERELY

@w&%ﬁ

INVOICE NO.I79530

i
'
¢
i
13
.
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10-5-67
DEAR SIR: |
I RECEIVED YOUR ORDER OF FOUR ITEMS THE Lth,

I WAS WELL PLEASED WITH EVERY THING EXCEPT
THE CAMERA,which i am returning,
THE CAMERA YOU SENT HAS ONLY ONE FILM SPEED
AND I WANTED THE KODAK M8 WHICH HAS L.

AS I THINK I TOLD YOU ON THE PHONE I WILL

HAVE TO LEAVE FOR MEXICO SATURDAY AND WILL

BE UNABLE TO WAIT, . TO MEXICO HIGH CUSTOMS
1 WOULD NOT WANT IT SENT THEIR,

UPON MY ARIVAL IN MEXICO I WII SEND YOU
MY ADDRESS AND YoU CAN MAIL WHAT EVER REMITTANC

THEIR,
SINCERELY

@@3,%‘%

/i
/

INVOICE N0.I79530
//
P e

e ¥ 2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



RECORD OF ACCESS TO SAFE DEPOSIT BOX NO. | O,
\
O

Lessee Signature \

Lessee Signatur \

Lessee __”_’// Signature
The undersigned, who is the renter of the box shown hereon (or whose
authority as deputy has been filed with the bank) was, on the date and
at the time shown thereon, admitted to this box in the vault of the
Main Office of BIRMINGHAM TRUST NATIONAL BANK.

ENTERED

DATE TIME SIGNATURE
n

6ISEP S
67SEP

FORM 49

Ty TR SO RS ERRREE PaTriesr e WML S T

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176
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|334|‘7’.|0|||l

Galt, Eric S.

Name of %/ ' A
Nearest Relative ___/7 dA Q/ V@O//K'
Relationship ) s

Address.ggimmw—"

Birmingham, Ala,, /R /5 l!)é/

hereby acknowledge that all property stored in the vault
of the BIRMINGHAM TRUST NATIONAL BANK, pursuant to the within
letting and extensions and renewals thereof has been safely withdrawn and
all liability of said Bank therefor is her% accordingly released. -

(CKZL?%C A o (’%A

‘e nd ?%\—J\-M . . o=
el [t Ll : o

” . - 3 - 5)% = FEacr ey 3
e Ay

L B AT pp——
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RECORD OF ACCESS TO SAFE DEPOSIT BOX NO.

Lessee Signature

Lessee Signature

Lessee Signature

The undersigned, who is the renter of the box shown hereon (or whose
authority as deputy has been filed with the bank) was, on the date and
at the time shown thereon, admitted to this box in the vault of the
Main Office of BIRMINGHAM TRUST NATIONAL BANK.

ENTERED
DATE TIME SIGNATURE

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176
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Bank da ’2,.._;.-1.» P ' DOLLARS
" ik b ; » e -
Good PO mm R A iund, «d Dolers
nkuw,ww . ) W

s PETEMEAN PRYSTIOEN

#0970 43 ) 22330075 ?‘i'!l'-ﬂ SOON‘
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Bpéwg,r, NG . HigH centeER

; STYLE oF Letrers, M -
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t
Lew CentTeR

™m

’
ho sevif ov centar bar

tc— offcet 4o \’.'3"+

AP 7AL - - [ o0 n -
Cae: E fPenrs T Riqur - %36 or LeTTe R L me sometac | - Aemers
tL INSYANCES

HANDPRINTING;

G -Z- M-y

[ 7] ] /
VS€ oF smace Lerrap A - '7(#0.«:“:. Sllltﬂ)

Hﬁ!gwﬂ'ﬂn‘: A / .
/\[9*}44.;- o2_ - .ﬂ/"'-./r‘— - /"

i%‘}/'ﬂ%' ‘1'/"'%°
v /-m-{;,_ﬂ-g/.%?'

/
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DESCRIPTION

-

RETURN

STREAMLINE, N.Y. 38
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10-5-67

I RECEIVED YOUR ORDm OF FOUR ITE‘MS THE Lth,

T WAS WELL PLEASED WITH EVERY THING EXCEPT

i am returning, ‘
- THE CAMERA YOU SENT HAS ONLY ONE FILM SPEED
.Wmﬁ_”wﬁAIDuI_HAHIED_THE<KQDAK_HB,HHIGHNEM&J+*
f———AS I THINK I TOLD YOU ON THE PHONE I WILL
; — ——HAVE-P0-LEAVE POR-MEXICO SATURDAY AND WILL

T DEUMABLE-TOWATRinun 70 MEXTGO HIGH "CUSTOMS

I WouLD NOT WA'T IT sﬁ THEIR.M P

UPON MY ARIVAL IN MEXICO I WII SDID You
~ MY ADDRESS AND YOU CAN MAIL WHAT EVER REMITTANG

SIN CERELY

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176
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v \ ):" .
Eric S, Gal$ , .-
2608 Eighdand Ave,
Birminghes, Ala. 35208
orome By,
BeS. Galt

CHARGES ON THIS INVOICE ARE CURRENT PRICES.
PLEASE REFER TO ABOVE INVOICE NO.

- - o]

HOME PROCESSING HEADQUARTERS
8 and 16mm MOTION PICTURE Film AND SUPPLIES

0.

‘

SUPERIOR BULK LM

442-450 North Wells Street - Chicago, lllinois 60610
PHONE Area Code 312 — 644-4448

Order Received__

INVOICE ,

>

no. 179530 ?
0CT 18 198

0CT 15 1967

Date Shipped

Shipped Via D’P/arcel Post

2 g

ard

3

e

»s

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

IN ANY CORRESPONDENCE ON THIS ORDER, [J Express [ United Parcels
If substitution is not satisfactory, item may be returned for credit or exchange. Due us_ ______  Credit. Refund____ ;‘ P %
Cancelied OE::;J Substituted :h"i.:::; DESCRIPTION :,:::: Extension TOTAL € & 2
Amount Received || $
Credit
postage due 1lst shipment Prev. Bal. Due 15.51
JSéo.80
s /7. .1/ 67%
1 ‘ Kodak Super 8 D38 14 pd

ﬂ/f/g? 51'29’59 e —

# - 15.51

4 ¢ 6o

Please axouse the wnuswal delay. FPlease R __,/’/’/'”
'pay this invoice plus postage wpen reeeips. /7
[
ORDER CHECKED. & . p / 4/0
CONTENTS CHECKED. 0 POSTAGE REQUIRED. ¢ ¢
INSURED. / 5]
gy
JK
U—%\J Tm=—$
| i LABORATORY —.




y :'
B NI K R o SRT B T o A,,
HOME PROCESSING HEADQUARTERS » E o
] . V '
- » . 8 and 16mm MOTION PICTURE FILM AND SUPPlIES lN |c ; 5
' [
Eric S. Gal$ : g P
ghland Ave (2608) 17 5
Bgﬁn@nl, Als. 35%08 . x
. s (72 ] b
442-450 North Wells Street © Chicago, lilinois 60610 °
-.4448
ORDERED BY: ONE Area Code 312 — 644-444 0T 3~ =g
Eric S. Galt "”S SHip .7 S a
M E N Order Rocowed__’___p_ﬁ,'__'____-—————-:—
IN_ 2 TSy 3y
’- \ ARC ADE Date Shipped <
CHARGES ON THIS INVOICE ARE CURRENT PRICES. o SIZE ElS‘DUE Shipped Via 0 Parcel Post S o
PLEASE REFER TO ABOVE INVOICE NO. AND . =
IN ANY CORRESPONDENCE ON THIS ORDER. W [] Express [ United Parcels
If substitution is not satisfactory, item may be returned for credit or exchange. Due u;_____—_—Credif________Refund______ oy
Cancefied| ol:::; 4| substitated Sm“’"', " DESCRIPTION e Extension TOTAL ‘ ) ,
Amount Received [ $ 331 oly ‘
[ ]

Credit :
Prev. Bal. Due

e
| 9 o
ot Iy !
: 1l Kodak Dual Proj MI5Z 168.00 k
: 1 Kodak Super 8 D38 160.00
! 1. ®WEN oomb, splicer b9 3 g -
] / "’.15 iil:g& zf . .

?iﬂruotogoat )
1 M8 Super 8 camers back-ordired R
o wovulforvar&u-oonuourm

. Umhﬂm:outhocrutlmmuom:
not inconvenienced. “,93

ORDER CHECKED.

POSTAGE REQUIRED.

CONTENTS CHECKED -
pAYS| INSURED.

BACK-ORDERED.

e AR ey SRS e T TR L

fonge e R nwnmm%%d‘}l‘h{ﬁj*t
5 a ‘g
—
JK
“—GEB:IM

P L. LA‘ORATORY .

TR

i
[N

RN
A i
k
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‘ m!m_;% i
omtmmmmmw :;"":‘:MI'A::. :
] SUPERION BULK FILM (0. =

AR
.

Memo from:

SUPERIOR BULK FILM CO.

- MOVIE ACCEISORNS

Sma FNARSED TO Hemm
Témm RISUCID 1O Sum
PROCISSING ROUBMENTY

'442-450 NORTH WELLS STREET
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610

Date_ 19. {
U.S. POST neeice REQUIRES

Gerglemen:— ' ZIP CODE v ALL MmAlL 3

‘ - }r‘p/\/ s 10 LAl 3 AT pioass 1 _3sRe6s
oo e ‘ s sRos

/ | 4,4 ADDRESS__ A 608 - M 6HLAND AVE. sA Witvour |
. pr

CITYMSTAT Qos” Code
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION n|c| }J

L foosr pvm presecris, 119520168 [0 ©
(0N D G2 !

O \Mopes mg (DN DJJ/;FLM u_ﬁ/

[ | H P Comeimarion ssm ]
Suppe g S a‘}éélﬁ /L 4.9 j

‘ ’ - ' 176§
. 7;%,_;,\,“7&&»,.,% ¥ _/, B37!ay ?
. , LL

A t“// 7/3/;3;9/2’4 | /0. loo
N4

/// Z%74L 337/ay

S ISR R Sy

/

POSTAGH b
7 7—.,-/ )‘4_ Oeco.no. TOTAL REMITTANCE l P
Ploase add swiidont Rofunds will be made 4
01.4&-—\— ““:mnldul’u. Depodt required on €, %
USE OTMER I8 FOR CORMMIPONDANGE 7
Form 266-10 NOME PROCESSING NBADQUARTERS q
—
K
u_qw._nﬂ?—'-“‘-
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DEAR SIR,

I URDERED FOUR ITEMS FROM YOUR COMPANY FROM THE ADDRESS BELOW

2608 HIGHLAND AVE.
BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA,
INVOICE NO.I79530,

I RETURNED ?THE SUPER 8 CRESTLINE AS IT WAS UNSATISFACTORILY
USE WITH KODAK PROJ.M95Z.AND I DIDNT HAVE TIME TO WAIT FOR

KODAK CAMERA, A
YOU CAN SEND THE REFUND TO THE BELOW ADDRESS AS I WILL BE

HERE FOR AWHILE.
SINCERELY

ERIC S. GALT.

oS X

PUERTO VALLARTA,JALISCO,MEXICO
HOTEL,RIO.

APARTADO POSTAL NO.23,

[ SO o,

H -

L]
[
o
-
<
=
=}
L]
<
]




e

TO FROM

lricﬂ-ﬂnh._ R C Home [rocesting Headguariors Since 1937

1535 N. Serrano 442-450 NORTH WELLS STREET
Los Angeles, Californis CHICAGO, IANOIS 40630

T Order 179530 aated Oct. 3, 1967 " Now. 30, 1967

MESSAGE:
Dear S$ir:-
A refwnd check #32338, dated Novesber 10th, for $142.89, was remiled to
your mm, Pasrto Vallarts, Apartado Fostal je3, wm.
Jalisco, Maxico, &t your request.
We hope this Mmtmmmmhmthdc*m
correspondence . ,

Tours truly
ORIGINATOR-DO NOT WRITE BELOW TH!S LINE REPLY TO —_—> SIGNED
REPLY
RM-87

ORIGINATOR‘S COPY
ORIGINATOR DETACH AND FILE FOR FOLI.OW UP

e ear e aret s i s at s - wreeserane hanah v
{1 . m“w-‘« Bt dona s

) ﬁ‘ZSR LEASE UNDEREO 141'@‘
T ATl i T, i
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